Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
ROBERT BOSCH POWER TOOLS GMBH
SCREWDRIVER SCREWDRIVER
TX30X125
SKU: 4059952522869
Screwdriver Screwdriver TX30x125
Categories: BOSCH professional, Hand Tools
Product Features: Profile: TX
Packaging dimensions (height): 35 mm
Packaging dimensions (width): 60 mm
Packaging dimensions (length): 274 mm
Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height): 60 x 274 x 35 mm
Handle diameter: 36 mm
Shaft length: 125 mm
Blade diameter: 6 mm
Material: S2
Precision zone: no
Power zone: no
Hex bolster: no
Precision screwdriver: no
VDE: no
Free spinning zone: no
Free spin cap: no
Ergonomic grip: no
Tool finder: no
Soft grip handle: no
Anti roll-off design: no
Strikeable end cap: no
Slim blade insulation: no
Standard blade insulation: no
DIN EN/IEC 60900 compliant: no
Magnetic tip: no
Thru-Tang shaft (one-piece construction): no
Laser tip: no
Tool dimensions (height): 36 mm
Tool dimensions (width): 36 mm
Tool dimensions (length): 235 mm
Weight: 0,13 kg
User benefit incl. Reason to believe: Sturdy,
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
long-lasting screwdriver with an S2 tool steel
shaft that is ideal for professionals.
User benefit incl. Reason to believe: The high-
precision Torx tip gives exact results.
User benefit incl. Reason to believe: The
handles ergonomic shape and soft grip make
it easy and comfortable to use.
Product category subdivision: Screwdriver
User benefit incl. Reason to believe (BE):
Sturdy, long-lasting screwdriver with an S2
tool steel shaft that is ideal for professionals.
User benefit incl. Reason to believe (BE): The
high-precision Torx tip gives exact results.
User benefit incl. Reason to believe (BE): The
handles ergonomic shape and soft grip make
it easy and comfortable to use.
Positioning: The long-lasting Torx steel
screwdriver for professionals
Positioning (BE): The long-lasting Torx steel
screwdriver for professionals
Novelty: no
SOL Date: 02.12.2020
Scope of delivery:
1 ST Screwdriver Screwdriver TX30x125 |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Screwdriver Screwdriver TX30x125, The Bosch TX30 Professional Torx screwdriver with its shaft made of
very robust S2 tool steel is built to last and can tackle even the toughest jobs. The high-precision tip gives
exact results every time, and the handles ergonomic shape and soft grip make it comfortable to use. The
size is marked on the handle so you can quickly identify the right screwdriver for the job. Shaft length 125
mm. Other sizes available: TX10 x 75 mm, TX15 x 75 mm, TX20 x 100 mm, TX25 x 100 mm, TX40 x 125
mm.
Article ID: 1600A01V0E
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.